
Duangthida Hussadintorn Na Ayutthaya <duangthidahna@gmail.com>

PEC meeting on March 2 

P. Koomsap <pisut@ait.asia> 28 February 2020 at 21:41
To: Wichai Chattinnawat <chattinw@eng.cmu.ac.th>, Kanchana Sethanan <ksethanan@gmail.com>, Thanate Ratanawilai <thanate.r@psu.ac.th>,
Athakorn Kengpol <athakorn.kengpol@gmail.com>, Apiwat Muttamara <mapiwat@engr.tu.ac.th>, "tomasz.nitkiewicz@wz.pcz.pl"
<tomasz.nitkiewicz@wz.pcz.pl>, Tom SAVU <savu@ctanm.pub.ro>, Rui Manuel Sá Pereira Lima <rml@dps.uminho.pt>
Cc: duangthidahna@gmail.com, Pisut Koomsap <p.koomsap@gmail.com>

Topic: PEC meeting
Time: Mar 2, 2020 06:30 PM Bangkok

Join Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/j/833203225?pwd=Q3Bxd2ZLSU13TDJPbFhwZnVmMTNFZz09

Meeting ID: 833 203 225
Password: 099891

One tap mobile
+16699006833,,833203225# US (San Jose)
+14086380968,,833203225# US (San Jose)

Dial by your location
        +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
        +1 408 638 0968 US (San Jose)
        +1 646 876 9923 US (New York)
Meeting ID: 833 203 225
Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/aflWM9BwM

__________________________________________________________________________________________

Pisut Koomsap, Ph.D. 
Associate Professor, Industrial Systems Engineering 
School of Engineering & Technology 
Asian Institute of Technology 
P.O. Box 4 Klong Luang  
Pathumthani 12120 , Thailand 
Tel: (662) 524-5678 
URL: http://www.faculty.ait.ac.th/pisut 
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